

BID OFFER SHEET - HD Fowler

City of Seattle
ITB #3247

Title: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies for Water, Wastewater, Fire Protection

FREIGHT: Freight and delivery is to be included in the cost of each individual item.

Item	Measure of Unit				Unit Price w/ Discount Rate Applied	For Award Only Estimated Annual Cost
GASKET: TYTON 4 IN.	EA				\$6.98	\$6.98
GASKET: TYTON 6 IN.	EA				\$7.37	\$7.37
GASKET: TYTON 8 IN.	EA				\$10.55	\$10.55
GASKET: TYTON 10 IN.	EA				\$14.56	\$14.56
GASKET: TYTON 12 IN.	EA				\$18.36	\$18.36
GASKET: TYTON 16 IN.	EA				\$45.43	\$45.43
GASKET: TYTON 20 IN.	EA				\$66.00	\$66.00
GASKET: ANGLE GRIP SEAL 3/4 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: ANGLE GRIP SEAL 1 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE FOR #512 COUPLING 1 1/8 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE FOR #512 COUPLING 2 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: COPPER 1/4 IN. x 1 1/4 IN. x 15 IN. x 17 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE 1/8 IN. x 23 IN. x 28 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 4 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$18.83	\$28,245.00

ITB-3247: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies
Pricing Sheet

PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 4 IN., 18 FT/STICK, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$22.35	\$2,235.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 6 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$16.33	\$16.33
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 6 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$31.42	\$47,130.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 8 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$22.43	\$12,246.78
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 8 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$43.93	\$85,751.36
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 10 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$49.82	\$49.82
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 10 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$29.92	\$29.92
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 12 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$37.04	\$3,704.00
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 12 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$71.82	\$71.82
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 12 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: CI, MJ, CL23, 12 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, TR FLEX, CL52, 12 IN.	EA				\$48.86	\$48.86
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 14 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 14 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$45.18	\$45.18

ITB-3247: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies
Pricing Sheet

PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 16 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$53.53	\$53.53
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 16 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 20 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$71.43	\$71.43
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 20 IN.	LF				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 24 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL250, 24 IN.	LF				\$75.91	\$75.91
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 30 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$161.22	\$161.22
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 30 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 36 IN.	LF				\$217.21	\$217.21
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 36 IN. WITH COMPANION FOLLOWER KITS	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 36 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL \$180,322.62

BID OFFER SHEET - Ferguson Waterworks

City of Seattle
ITB #3247

Title: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies for Water, Wastewater, Fire Protection

FREIGHT: Freight and delivery is to be included in the cost of each individual item.

Item	Measure of Unit				Unit Price w/ Discount Rate Applied	For Award Only Estimated Annual Cost
GASKET: TYTON 4 IN.	EA				\$1.90	\$1.90
GASKET: TYTON 6 IN.	EA				\$1.58	\$1.58
GASKET: TYTON 8 IN.	EA				\$2.38	\$2.38
GASKET: TYTON 10 IN.	EA				\$3.22	\$3.22
GASKET: TYTON 12 IN.	EA				\$3.67	\$3.67
GASKET: TYTON 16 IN.	EA				\$10.58	\$10.58
GASKET: TYTON 20 IN.	EA				\$13.62	\$13.62
GASKET: ANGLE GRIP SEAL 3/4 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: ANGLE GRIP SEAL 1 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE FOR #512 COUPLING 1 1/8 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE FOR #512 COUPLING 2 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: COPPER 1/4 IN. x 1 1/4 IN. x 15 IN. x 17 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
GASKET: NEOPRENE 1/8 IN. x 23 IN. x 28 IN.	EA				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 4 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$19.61	\$29,415.00

ITB-3247: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies
Pricing Sheet

PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 4 IN., 18 FT/STICK, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$32.84	\$3,284.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 6 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$17.14	\$17.14
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 6 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$34.66	\$51,990.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 8 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$24.24	\$13,235.04
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 8 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$48.46	\$94,593.92
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 10 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$63.36	\$63.36
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 10 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$33.39	\$33.39
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 12 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$40.63	\$4,063.00
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 12 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$79.42	\$79.42
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL53, 12 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: CI, MJ, CL23, 12 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, TR FLEX, CL52, 12 IN.	EA				\$53.31	\$53.31
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 14 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 14 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$59.83	\$59.83

ITB-3247: Ductile Iron Pipe and Supplies
Pricing Sheet

PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 16 IN., TYTON JOINT, NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$58.26	\$58.26
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 16 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 20 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$111.59	\$111.59
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 20 IN.	LF					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 24 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT					\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL250, 24 IN.	LF				\$81.59	\$81.59
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 30 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$130.43	\$130.43
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 30 IN., NO ACCESSORIES	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 36 IN.	LF				\$178.17	\$178.17
PIPE: DI, MJ, CL52, 36 IN. WITH COMPANION FOLLOWER KITS	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00
PIPE: DI, SJ, CL52, 36 IN., TYTON JOINT	FT				\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL \$197,484.40